Trinity’s Australian Sporting Representatives (as of November 2006)

INITIALS SURNAME
AER Hoskins
GC Gordon
N R Burns
W Tully
Pw Taylor
JD Kangur
ACD Jessup
RJ Allen
CT Hassall
BJ Pillinger
LD Kleppich
MW Lubrano
WA Shillington
GL Banks
MJ Vassallo
ACJ Woodward
DJ Amesbury
GA Baker
MJ Brown
JD Madz
GA Wilkinson
ASC Mitchell
B G Cooper
CclJ Watson
CcJ Burden
MG K Abbott
LK Adams
LBJ Rimes
GM Simms
SJ Barnett
E Fiskerstrand
SR Martin
B D Wallis
GG Robson
FM Auelua
BJ Roberts
NA Russell
CclJ Allum
NJA Willebrands
BM Borgia
AA Gammon
NJ Ling
JS Milburn
B D Vidaic
Sellathurai
DF D'Apuzzo
BC Turner

ALUMNI
1919
1921
1927
1948
1960
1966
1969
1971
1980
1983
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1988
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1997
1998
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006

SPORT

Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Diving

Track and Field
Cricket

Cricket

Rugby Union
Rugby League
Rugby Union
Windsurfing
Rugby Union
Swimming
Diving

Track and Field
Rugby Union
Gymnastics
Diving
Swimming
Rugby Union
Surf Life Saving
Track and Field
Surf Life Saving
Basketball
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Track and Field
Rugby Union
Waterpolo
Diving
Waterpolo
Rugby Union
Indoor Football
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Rugby Union
Waterpolo

Surf Life Saving
Gymnastics
Basketball
Swimming
Waterpolo
Track and Field
Football
Gymnastics
Football
Waterpolo

TEAM

Australian Rugby Union (1924)

Australian Rugby Union (1927-1928)

Australian Rugby Union (1931)

Olympic Games (1956)

Australian Track and Field (1977)

Australian Schoolboys' (1966)

Australian Schoolboys' (1969)

Australian Schoolboys' (1969)

Australian Tertiaries (1986)

Australian Schoolboys' (1983), Australian Universities (1991), Australian Sevens (1993)
Olympic Games (1992, 2000, 2004 )

Australian Schoolboys' (1985) , Australian Colleges (1988)
Olympic Games (1984), Commonwealth Games (1986 )
Olympic Games (1988), Commonwealth Games (1990)
Australian Track and Field (1986)

Australian Schoolboys' (1986)

Australian Jnr Gymnastics (1984)

Australian Diving (1986 - 1987)

Australian Swimming (1993)

Emerging Wallabies (1994), Australian Sevens (1998), Australian U21(1993, 1994).
Australian Surf Life Saving (1988)

Australian Youth Team (1990)

Australian Surf Life Saving (1988, 1989, 1991), Australian Swimming Team 1991
Australian U16 (1990)

Australian U21 (1996), Australian Universities (1997)
Australian Schoolboys' (1994), U19 (1995), U21 (1996-97)
Olympic Games (2004), Commonwealth Games (2002, 2006)
Australian U19 (1997) , Australian 21 (1998)

Australian Schoolboys' (1996)

Olympic Games (2004), Commonwealth Games (2006)
Australian Schoolboys' (1996)

Australian U19 (2000)

Australian U14 (1998)

Australian Barbarians (2003)

Australian Schoolboys' (2002)

Australian U16 (2000)

Australian U20 (2004)

Australian Surf Life Saving (2004 - )

Australian Gymnastics (2000)

Australian U19 (2004)

Australian Schoolboys' (2002)

Australian U20 (2004)

Australian Youth Team (2004)

Australian U17 (2004)

World Championships (2005), Commonwealth Games (2006)
Australian U17 (2005)

Australian Schoolboys' (2004)



	Trinity’s Australian Sporting Representatives (as of Novembe

