## Trinity's Australian Sporting Representatives (as of November 2006)

INITIALS	SURNAME	ALUMNI	SPORT	TEAM
AER	Hoskins	1919	Rugby Union	Australian Rugby Union (1924)
GC	Gordon	1921	Rugby Union	Australian Rugby Union (1927-1928)
NR	Burns	1927	Rugby Union	Australian Rugby Union (1931)
W	Tully	1948	Diving	Olympic Games (1956)
PW	Taylor	1940	Track and Field	Australian Track and Field (1977)
JD		1966	Cricket	Australian Schoolboys' (1966)
-	Kangur			
ACD	Jessup	1969	Cricket	Australian Schoolboys' (1969)
RJ	Allen	1971	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (1969)
СТ	Hassall	1980	Rugby League	Australian Tertiaries (1986)
BJ	Pillinger	1983	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (1983), Australian Universities (1991), Australian Sevens (1993)
LD	Kleppich	1985	Windsurfing	Olympic Games (1992, 2000, 2004)
MW	Lubrano	1985	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (1985), Australian Colleges (1988)
WA	Shillington	1985	Swimming	Olympic Games (1984), Commonwealth Games (1986)
GL	Banks	1986	Diving	Olympic Games (1988), Commonwealth Games (1990)
MJ	Vassallo	1986	Track and Field	Australian Track and Field (1986)
ACJ	Woodward	1986	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (1986)
DJ	Amesbury	1988	Gymnastics	Australian Jnr Gymnastics (1984)
G A	Baker	1989	Diving	Australian Diving (1986 - 1987)
ΜJ	Brown	1989	Swimming	Australian Swimming (1993)
JD	Madz	1990	Rugby Union	Emerging Wallabies (1994), Australian Sevens (1998), Australian U21(1993, 1994).
G A	Wilkinson	1990	Surf Life Saving	Australian Surf Life Saving (1988)
ASC	Mitchell	1991	Track and Field	Australian Youth Team (1990)
ВG	Cooper	1992	Surf Life Saving	Australian Surf Life Saving (1988, 1989, 1991), Australian Swimming Team 1991
CJ	Watson	1992	Basketball	Australian U16 (1990)
CJ	Burden	1993	Rugby Union	Australian U21 (1996), Australian Universities (1997)
MGK	Abbott	1994	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (1994), U19 (1995), U21 (1996-97)
LK	Adams	1994	Track and Field	Olympic Games (2004), Commonwealth Games (2002, 2006)
LBJ	Rimes	1995	Rugby Union	Australian U19 (1997), Australian 21 (1998)
GM	Simms	1996	Waterpolo	Australian Schoolboys' (1996)
SJ	Barnett	1997	Diving	Olympic Games (2004), Commonwealth Games (2006)
E	Fiskerstrand	1997	Waterpolo	Australian Schoolboys' (1996)
- S R	Martin	1998	Rugby Union	Australian U19 (2000)
BD	Wallis	2000	Indoor Football	Australian U14 (1998)
GG	Robson	2000	Rugby Union	Australian Barbarians (2003)
FM	Auelua	2002	Rugby Union	Australian Schoolboys' (2002)
BJ	Roberts	2002	Rugby Union	Australian U16 (2000)
NA	Russell	2002	Waterpolo	Australian U20 (2004)
CJ	Allum	2002	Surf Life Saving	Australian Suf Life Saving (2004 - )
NJA	Willebrands	2003	Gymnastics	Australian Gymnastics (2000)
BM	Borgia	2003	Basketball	Australian U19 (2004)
	0			
A A N J	Gammon	2004	Swimming	Australian Schoolboys' (2002)
	Ling	2004	Waterpolo	Australian U20 (2004)
JS	Milburn	2004	Track and Field	Australian Youth Team (2004)
ВD	Vidaic	2005	Football	Australian U17 (2004)
	Sellathurai	2005	Gymnastics	World Championships (2005), Commonwealth Games (2006)
DF	D'Apuzzo	2006	Football	Australian U17 (2005)
ВC	Turner	2006	Waterpolo	Australian Schoolboys' (2004)